
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0188 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Consent Agenda

File created: In control:1/26/2021 Cultural Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:2/23/2021

Title: Authorization for Facilities and Fleet Division Manager to Establish a Capital Improvement Project to
Upgrade Data Network Wiring at the Willits Library and Install New Equipment Racks in the Amount of
$34,618 and Authorization for the Facilities and Fleet Division Manager to Act as Project Manager to
Enter Contracts and Approve Change Orders for the Project, Pursuant to Public Contract Code
Section 20142

Sponsors: Cultural Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Library Willits Data Cabling Estimate

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors2/23/2021 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

